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Semestre: 4

Groupe: 

Oui

SAYOUD,  FATIMA- ZAHRA - 17/36042559 2,00 12,82 12,00 12,52 6,00 12,73 9,00 14,50

0,00 8,57 4,00 16,50 1,00 10,14

9,00 7,75 0,00 11,75 Oui

REZAIGUIA,  ABDERRAHMANE - 

18/36038518

2,00 8,80 6,00 8,35

1,00 14,18 Oui

NEZZAR,  ASMA - 16/36047778 2,00 10,52 12,00 9,50 0,00 15,69

Oui

NECIR,  KHAOULA - 18/36036070 2,00 13,86 12,00 13,05 6,00 12,45 9,00 17,75

0,00 13,07 9,00 7,00 0,00 11,24

4,00 10,50 1,00 10,30 Oui

MOUAS,  MERYEM - 18/36037221 0,00 12,75 12,00 9,18

0,00 10,88 Oui

MENASRIA,  FERYAL - 17/36044178 2,00 10,06 12,00 11,53 6,00 9,04

Oui

KHADOUME,  FATIMA - 17/36041779 0,00 10,54 12,00 11,05 6,00 12,21 9,00 8,00

6,00 11,77 9,00 9,25 0,00 10,69

4,00 8,00 0,00 7,78 Non

DJEBBAR,  MOHAMED ILYAS - 

17/36039983

0,00 11,24 12,00 10,06

0,00 8,50 Non

CHIHEB,  TIN HINENE - 17/36041619 0,00 8,67 0,00 6,76 0,00 8,16

Oui

CHEKATTI,  WIDAD - 13/36032969 2,00 6,75 0,00 7,18 0,00 10,82 9,00 8,00

0,00 12,24 9,00 11,25 1,00 11,35

9,00 9,00 0,00 9,41 Non

BOULAHIA,  LINA SIRINE - 18/36036349 2,00 11,95 12,00 8,25

0,00 12,45 Oui

BOULAHIA,  AMAL - 18/36040942 0,00 9,35 6,00 8,43 0,00 10,72

Oui

BOUCHELAGHEM,  SARA - 18/36039176 2,00 15,07 12,00 8,80 0,00 13,17 9,00 9,00

0,00 10,86 9,00 12,00 1,00 10,67

9,00 9,25 0,00 13,40 Oui

BOUAZIZ,  HADIL - 17/36044202 0,00 11,29 12,00 9,28

1,00 12,29 Oui

BAZINE,  SIHEM - 17/36040907 2,00 13,74 12,00 12,96 6,00 14,81
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AMRANI,  ASMA - 18/36037084 2,00 12,86 12,00 9,05 0,00 14,02 9,00 13,75
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0,00SAYOUD,  FATIMA- ZAHRA - 17/36042559 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

REZAIGUIA,  ABDERRAHMANE - 

18/36038518

0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

NEZZAR,  ASMA - 16/36047778 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

NECIR,  KHAOULA - 18/36036070 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

MOUAS,  MERYEM - 18/36037221 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

MENASRIA,  FERYAL - 17/36044178 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

KHADOUME,  FATIMA - 17/36041779 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

DJEBBAR,  MOHAMED ILYAS - 

17/36039983

0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

CHIHEB,  TIN HINENE - 17/36041619 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

CHEKATTI,  WIDAD - 13/36032969 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOULAHIA,  LINA SIRINE - 18/36036349 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOULAHIA,  AMAL - 18/36040942 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUCHELAGHEM,  SARA - 18/36039176 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BOUAZIZ,  HADIL - 17/36044202 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale

BAZINE,  SIHEM - 17/36040907 0,00 0,00 0,00 Non Normale
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